
Silver Sponsor $1000

The Black Excellence Community Gala
October 15, 2022 • Revel 32October 15, 2022 • Revel 32

Gala Tickets and table for eight (8) with name recognition & priority seating
Branding on Gala event signage main area & cocktail reception
Onstage recognition during Gala program
Branding on printed programs
Branding on event advertisements
Recognition on all social media channels 
Branding on the Black Excellence Community Website for (1 year) 

Featured advertisement in our souvenir journal (printed & digital)
       with direct link to company website for easy access

Gold Sponsor $1500

Platinum Sponsor                       $2500*Exclusive (2 Spots)*

Gala Tickets and table for six (6) with name recognition
Branding on Gala event signage main area
Branding on printed programs
Branding on event advertisements
Recognition on all social media channels 
Branding on the Black Excellence Community Website for (1 year)
Advertisement in our souvenir journal (printed & digital)

Gala Tickets and table for six (4) with name recognition
Branding on printed programs
Branding on event advertisements
Recognition on all social media channels 
Branding on the Black Excellence Community Website for (1 year)
Advertisement in our souvenir journal (printed & digital)

Additional Sponsorship Opportunities
Contributor $500

Branding on printed programs
Branding on the Black Excellence Community Website for (1 year)

Printed & Digital Advertisements in our Souvenir Journal
Full Color, Full Page - $115
Black & White, Full Page - $100
Full Color, Half Page - $85

Black & White, Half Page - $75
Contributor - $50
*Name recognition

Questions? or for more
information about
sponsorship opportunities
and/or our souvenir
journal, please contact: 
Phone: (845) 240-5844
Email: sponsorship@black
excellencecommunity.com

Please make checks
payable to: Black
Excellence Community Inc.

Mailing Address:
48 Tamarack Hill Dr.,
Poughkeepsie NY 12603 

a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization



Full Color, Full Page - $115Full Color, Full Page - $115  



Black & White, Full Page - $100Black & White, Full Page - $100  



Full Color, Half Page - $85Full Color, Half Page - $85  

Full Color, Half Page - $85Full Color, Half Page - $85  



Black & White, Half Page - $75Black & White, Half Page - $75  

Black & White, Half Page - $75Black & White, Half Page - $75  



Contributors - $50Contributors - $50
Contributors will be listed by first and last name and/or business name

in alphabetical order within the souvenir journal.
 


